IKnutstorp Juni

02 Friday
Blue 1530-1545

Practice started at 15:30:06

Knutstorp 2.070 Km

6/14/2013 15:30.

-
Il
o B

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
7 1:21.630 +7.467 15:41:27.059 (12) Thomas Jargensen
(97) Ulrik Thomsen 8 1:15.546 +1.383 15:42:42.605 1 1:21.718 +6.349 15:32:55.087
1 1:16.835 +5.421 15:33:56.069 9 1:18.938 +4.775 15:44:01.543 2 1:19.706 +4.337 15:34:14.793
2 1:13.946 +2.532 15:35:10.015 3 1:18.428 +3.059 15:35:33.221
3 1:13.348 +1.934 15:36:23.363 (104) Niels Joergensen 4 1:20.196 +4.827 15:36:53.417
4 1:12.557 +1.143 15:37:35.920 1 1:18.173 +3.949 15:37:14.259 5 1:23.810 +8.441 15:38:17.227
5 1:11.414 15:38:47.334 2 1:16.386 +2.162 15:38:30.645 6 1:17.875 +2.506 15:39:35.102
6 1:13.354 +1.940 15:40:00.688 3 1:16.213 +1.989 15:39:46.858 7 1:17.012 +1.643 15:40:52.114
7 1:14.082 +2.668 15:41:14.770 4 1:15.575 +1.351 15:41:02.433 8 1:16.864 +1.495 15:42:08.978
8 1:12.202 +0.788 15:42:26.972 5 1:14.247 +0.023 15:42:16.680 9 1:17.120 +1.751 15:43:26.098
9 1:13.269 +1.855 15:43:40.241 6 1:14.224 15:43:30.904 10 1:15.369 15:44:41.467
7 1:14.416 +0.192 15:44:45.320
(10) Kasper Nygaard (261) Brian Varta
1 1:14.641 +1.382 15:32:47.923 (177) Martin Sandberg 1 1:16.734 +1.206 15:34:27.877
2 1:15.439 +2.180 15:34:03.362 1 1:21.558 +7.100 15:33:38.882 2 1:16.747 +1.219 15:35:44.624
3 1:18.596 +5.337 15:35:21.958 2 1:22.032 +7.574 15:35:00.914 3 1:18.938 +3.410 15:37:03.562
4 1:15.641 +2.382 15:36:37.599 3 1:19.548 +5.090 15:36:20.462 4 1:15.528 15:38:19.090
5 1:13.426 +0.167 15:37:51.025 4 1:16.757 +2.299 15:37:37.219 5 1:34.471 +18.943 15:39:53.561
6 1:19.380 +6.121 15:39:10.405 5 1:14.458 15:38:51.677
7 1:17.318 +4.059 15:40:27.723 6 1:17.233 +2.775 15:40:08.910 (250) Harly Bregendahl
8 1:17.447 +4.188 15:41:45.170 7 1:18.017 +3.559 15:41:26.927 1 1:21.196 +5.259 15:33:34.539
9 1:13.978 +0.719 15:42:59.148 8 1:20.597 +6.139 15:42:47.524 2 1:17.117 +1.180 15:34:51.656
10 1:13.259 15:44:12.407 9 1:23.417 +8.959 15:44:10.941 3 1:23.698 +7.761 15:36:15.354
4 1:17.328 +1.391 15:37:32.682
(132) Morten Skandshus (161) Jacob Bergstrand 5 1:15.937 15:38:48.619
1 1:15.285 +1.986 15:32:51.273 1 1:18.495 +3.998 15:36:23.415 6 1:29.828 +13.891 15:40:18.447
2 1:13.299 15:34:04.572 2 1:20.407 +5.910 15:37:43.822
3 1:17.993 +3.496 15:39:01.815 (230) Marck Varta
(61) Bent Fischer 4 1:15.158 +0.661 15:40:16.973 1 1:17.995 15:34:25.642
1 1:13.802 +0.354 15:34:52.486 5 1:14.497 15:41:31.470 2 1:18.061 +0.066 15:35:43.703
2 1:18.149 +4.701 15:36:10.635 6 1:16.446 +1.949 15:42:47.916 3 1:20.696 +2.701 15:37:04.399
3 1:14.824 +1.376 15:37:25.459 7 1:22.533 +8.036 15:44:10.449 4 1:22.516 +4.521 15:38:26.915
4 1:15.312 +1.864 15:38:40.771 5 1:20.017 +2.022 15:39:46.932
5 1:14.240 +0.792 15:39:55.011 (79) Rune Debel 6 1:19.763 +1.768 15:41:06.695
6 1:14.456 +1.008 15:41:09.467 1 1:15.658 +1.017 15:33:28.005 7 1:19.628 +1.633 15:42:26.323
7 1:16.821 +3.373 15:42:26.288 2 1:16.940 +2.299 15:34:44.945 8 1:20.491 +2.496 15:43:46.814
8 1:13.448 15:43:39.736 3 1:17.458 +2.817 15:36:02.403
4 1:16.623 +1.982 15:37:19.026 (95) Christian Rasmussen
(102) Kenneth Faaborg Schrader 5 1:16.836 +2.195 15:38:35.862 1 1:21.747 +3.745 15:33:39.830
1 1:19.707 +5.897 15:35:18.535 6 1:15.917 +1.276 15:39:51.779 2 1:22.238 +4.236 15:35:02.068
2 1:15.309 +1.499 15:36:33.844 7 1:15.874 +1.233 15:41:07.653 3 1:20.159 +2.157 15:36:22.227
3 1:16.317 +2.507 15:37:50.161 8 1:19.024 +4.383 15:42:26.677 4 1:21.213 +3.211 15:37:43.440
4 1:19.726 +5.916 15:39:09.887 9 1:14.641 15:43:41.318 5 1:26.055 +8.053 15:39:09.495
5 1:18.432 +4.622 15:40:28.319 6 1:18.002 15:40:27.497
6 1:19.282 +5.472 15:41:47.601 (277) Henrik Lysholm 7 1:19.770 +1.768 15:41:47.267
7 1:13.810 15:43:01.411 1 1:19.648 +4.758 15:32:56.850 8 1:19.355 +1.353 15:43:06.622
8 1:14.508 +0.698 15:44:15.919 2 1:20.275 +5.385 15:34:17.125 9 1:18.653 +0.651 15:44:25.275
3 1:18.139 +3.249 15:35:35.264
(48) Hans H. Hansen 4 1:19.251 +4.361 15:36:54.515 (55) Dorte Pedersen
1 1:14.732 +0.827 15:34:35.015 5 1:23.134 +8.244 15:38:17.649 1 1:23.229 +3.700 15:34:57.840
2 1:15.521 +1.616 15:35:50.536 6 1:16.928 +2.038 15:39:34.577 2 1:22.452 +2.923 15:36:20.292
3 1:13.966 +0.061 15:37:04.502 7 116.911 +2.021 15:40:51.488 3 1:22.927 +3.398 15:37:43.219
4 1:17.592 +3.687 15:38:22.094 8 1:16.222 +1.332 15:42:07.710 4 1:26.329 +6.800 15:39:09.548
5 1:16.736 +2.831 15:39:38.830 9 1:20.404 +5.514 15:43:28.114 5 1:25.438 +5.909 15:40:34.986
6 1:13.905 15:40:52.735 10 1:14.890 15:44:43.004 6 1:20.016 +0.487 15:41:55.002
7 1:14.968 +1.063 15:42:07.703 7 1:20.178 +0.649 15:43:15.180
8 1:14.781 +0.876 15:43:22.484 (95) Rasmus W Andersen 8 1:19.529 15:44:34.709
9 1:16.605 +2.700 15:44:39.089 1 1:18.283 +3.374 15:35:06.937
2 1:21.257 +6.348 15:36:28.194 (58) Jan Toft
(64) Frank Pedersen 3 1:17.066 +2.157 15:37:45.260 1 1:26.522 +6.945 15:34:37.461
T 114163 153341747 4 1:23.480 +8.571 15:39:08.740 2 1:24.937 +5.360 15:36:02.398
2 1:16.253 +2.090 15:34:58.000 5 1:17.725 +2.816 15:40:26.465 3 1:22.520 +2.943 15:37:24.918
3 1:17.680 +3.517 15:36:15.680 6 1:18.092 +3.183 15:41:44.557 4 1:20.900 +1.323 15:38:45.818
4 1:15.052 +0.889 15:37:30.732 7 1:15.673 +0.764 15:43:00.230 5 1:20.104 +0.527 15:40:05.922
5 1:15.219 +1.056 15:38:45.951 8 1:14.909 15:44:15.139 6 1:21.225 +1.648 15:41:27.147
6 1:19.478 +5.315 15:40:05.429 7 1:19.577 15:42:46.724
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IKnutstorp Juni

02 Friday
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Practice started at 15:30:06
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
8 1:23.488 +3911  15:44:10.212 (558) Benjamin Bording
1 1:28.673 +4.097 15:33:55.924
(353) Nanna Husted 2 1:27.118 +2.542 15:35:23.042
1 1:22.993 +3.144 15:33:56.551 3 1:26.137 +1.561 15:36:49.179
2 1:21.618 +1.769 15:35:18.169 4 1:28.079 +3.503 15:38:17.258
3 1:20.442 +0.593 15:36:38.611 5 1:26.911 +2.335 15:39:44.169
4 1:20.165 +0.316 15:37:58.776 6 1:28.094 +3.518 15:41:12.263
5 1:20.065 +0.216 15:39:18.841 7 1:25.761 +1.185 15:42:38.024
6 1:21.379 +1.530 15:40:40.220 8 1:24.576 15:44:02.600
7 1:22.702 +2.853 15:42:02.922
8 1:19.849 15:43:22.771 (8) Morten Konge
9 1:20.330 +0.481 15:44:43.101 1 1:26.621 +1.420 15:33:23.066
2 1:26.166 +0.965 15:34:49.232
(23) Christoffer Sikjeer Christiansen 3 1:26.556 +1.355 15:36:15.788
1 1:22.220 +2.369 15:36:53.149 4 1:26.308 +1.107 15:37:42.096
2 1:25.166 +5.315 15:38:18.315 5 1:25.954 +0.753 15:39:08.050
3 1:26.011 +6.160 15:39:44.326 6 1:26.622 +1.421 15:40:34.672
4 1:21.503 +1.652 15:41:05.829 7 1:27.564 +2.363 15:42:02.236
5 1:19.851 15:42:25.680 8 1:25.739 +0.538 15:43:27.975
6 1:20.580 +0.729 15:43:46.260 9 1:25.201 15:44:53.176
(70) Casper Johansen (28) Henrik Werner Pedersen
1 1:20.568 15:33:59.768 1 1:30.653 +2.613 15:33:50.342
2 1:28.642 +0.602 15:35:18.984
(15) Kasper Damsgaard 3 1:28.943 +0.903 15:36:47.927
1 1:21.562 +0.862 15:34:33.340 4 1:31.372 +3.332 15:38:19.299
2 1:23.524 +2.824 15:35:56.864 5 1:29.145 +1.105 15:39:48.444
3 1:22.034 +1.334 15:37:18.898 6 1:28.347 +0.307 15:41:16.791
4 1:22.300 +1.600 15:38:41.198 7 1:28.040 15:42:44.831
5 1:22.874 +2.174 15:40:04.072
6 1:20.700 15:41:24.772
7 1:21.409 +0.709 15:42:46.181
(60) Stig Windfeld
1 1:23.756 +2.195 15:33:37.144
2 1:24.702 +3.141 15:35:01.846
3 1:25.694 +4.133 15:36:27.540
4 1:23.732 +2.171 15:37:51.272
5 1:21.787 +0.226 15:39:13.059
6 1:23.236 +1.675 15:40:36.295
7 1:22.563 +1.002 15:41:58.858
8 1:21.561 15:43:20.419
9 1:22.051 +0.490 15:44:42.470
(257) Kim Kruse
1 1:22.745 +1.032 15:32:55.050
2 1:21.713 15:34:16.763
3 1:22.942 +1.229 15:35:39.705
4 1:23.835 +2.122 15:37:03.540
5 1:23.280 +1.567 15:38:26.820
6 1:25.359 +3.646 15:39:52.179
7 1:24.260 +2.547 15:41:16.439
8 1:22.355 +0.642 15:42:38.794
9 1:25.236 +3.523 15:44:04.030
(99) Thomas Seehausen
1 1:25.341 +3.522 15:33:11.783
2 1:23.776 +1.957 15:34:35.559
3 1:22.703 +0.884 15:35:58.262
4 1:22.122 +0.303 15:37:20.384
5 1:22.283 +0.464 15:38:42.667
6 1:21.827 +0.008 15:40:04.494
7 1:21.877 +0.058 15:41:26.371
8 1:21.819 15:42:48.190
9 1:25.548 +3.729 15:44:13.738
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